PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-801-050

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

18.39 AC

UNIT 50 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

6-20-88
12-15-88
6-27-97

9-24-97

7-9-02

H C BISHOP INC
ROSS PATRICIA A
WALTER ROBERT G & CATHERINE

WALTER CATHERINE
TURVY PAUL B & SHARON B

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 62.90
SP 94,900

NO SP
SP 98,000




